Stand-alone Gigabit Ethernet Remotely Managed NID
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X with OAM/IP-Based Management
S3230 Series
Ordering Information
S3230-1040
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to (1) 100/1000Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
S3231-1040
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to (2) 100/1000Base-X SFP Slots (empty)
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
Mounting Options (sold separately)
WMBL
 Wall Mount Bracket 4" [102 mm]
RMS19-SA4-02
  4-Slot Media Converter Shelf
Note: all units feature USB port for local
management application and have SGMII
support for use with 10/100/1000Base-T
copper SFPs.
61+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the
end of the SKU; Ex: S3230-1040-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil
M
edia Converters
Features
 ● MEF 9, 14 and 21 certified
 ● IEEE 802.3ah Link OAM
 ● ITU Y.1731
 ● IEEE 802.1ag Service OAM
 ● 10K Jumbo Frame Support
 ● Two selectable Remote
Management modes:
 – IP-Based Remote Management
 – In-Band (remote device managed by
local peer)
 ● Auto-MDI/MDIX
 ● Auto-Negotiation
 ● Pause
 ● Transparent Link Pass Through
 ● Far-End-Fault (FEF)
 ● Remote Loopback
 ● Field Upgradeable Firmware
 ● IEEE 802.1p QoS packet
classification
 ● IPv4 IP TOS, DiffServ and IPv6 traffic
class QoS classification
 ● IEEE 802.1Q VLAN and double VLAN
tagging with 4096 VIDs
 ● DHCP client
 ● SNTP
 ● TFTP
 ● RADIUS client
 ● RMON counters for each port
Specifications
Standards IEEE 802.3
IEEE 802.3ah
IEEE 802.1ag
IEEE 802.1p
IEEE 802.1Q
Data Rate Copper: 10/100/1000 Mbps